CRIR E1
Commercial Carbon Dioxide (CO2) Sensor, 400 ppm to 2000 ppm,
up to 5000 ppm Extended Range
DESCRIPTION
The CRIR E1 Commercial Carbon
Dioxide (CO2) sensor is a single channel,
non-dispersive infrared (NDIR) sensor.
Within the CRIR E1 is a sensing chamber

CRIR E1
FIGURE 2. MOUNTING DIMENSIONS (FOR REFERENCE ONLY: MM)
TABLE 3. ORDER GUIDE
CATALOG LISTING DESCRIPTION
C06-0800-000 CRIR E1 Commercial Carbon Dioxide Sensor, 400 ppm to 2000 ppm, up to 5000 ppm extended range
7,10
8,70
8,50
1,00
2,50
Label
33,00
22,00
4,50
2,50
7,00
R0,50
Center of gas inlet holes.
10,16
2,54 2,54
7,62
29,70
4,50
2,50
4,50
2,50
0,64
8,02
0,64
16,50
1
2
3
4
5
8
7
6
9
5,19 dia.
TABLE 2. PINOUT
PIN
NUMBER FUNCTION
1 DAC (See CRIR E1 User Manual)
2 UART_RXD
3 UART_TXD
4 UART_R/T
5 bCAL_in/CAL_in
6
PWM output (See CRIR E1 User
Manual)
7 Alarm output
8 GND
9 Vin_(4.5 V to 5.5 V)
000838-1-EN  |  1  |  08/19
© 2019 Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved.
Honeywell
Sensing and Internet of Things
9680 Old Bailes Road
Fort Mill, SC 29707
www. honeywell.com